
2018026 FS Mini 2
BS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA061501

TSA061363

FS

FS

[1] Ivan HOFFMAN

Hennie  BARNARD 5-7, 6-4, 10-4

3

4

TSA071028

TSA071060

FS

FS

Darius ERWEE

Fourie VERMEULEN 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA071219

TSA071076

NW

GE

Michaèl BELL

Mohale PAKATI 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA071348

TSA071194

FS

FS

Waldo BARRETO

[2] Riku LE ROUX 6-2, 6-4

Hennie  BARNARD

Fourie VERMEULEN

6-3, 7-6(1)

Mohale PAKATI

Waldo BARRETO

3-6, 6-4, 10-3

Fourie VERMEULEN

Waldo BARRETO

6-0, 6-2

Fourie VERMEULEN

Hennie  BARNARD

Mohale PAKATI 6-3, 6-3

Mohale PAKATI

[1] Ivan HOFFMAN

Darius ERWEE 6-2, 6-2

Michaèl BELL

[2] Riku LE ROUX 3-6, 7-5, 10-7

[1] Ivan HOFFMAN

Michaèl BELL

6-3, 6-4

[1] Ivan HOFFMAN

Darius ERWEE

[2] Riku LE ROUX 6-3, 6-4

Darius ERWEE
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